Part No Dia(mm)Breaking strength(kg)Elongation(%)
LR001.206 1.2 230 4.5
LR001.501 1.5 320 4.8
LR001.807 1.8 420 4.8
LR002.001 2 450 4
LR002.301 2.3 520 4.8
LR002.506 2.5 600 4
LR003.001 3 700 6
LR005.009 5 2500 6
LR006.001 6 3500 6
Material: 100% UHMWPE(DYneema)
Part No Dia(mm)Breaking strength(kg)Elongation(%)
LR001.108 1.1 85 6.8
LR001.402 1.4 130 6.9
LR001.706 1.7 170 6.9
LR002.101 2.1 200 6.9
LR002.310 2.3 250 6.9
LR002.507 2.5 280 6.2
Material: UHMWPE core-polyester cover